
Active Trail-Cup Short  -   2022/23  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1276   1. Denzel Lantada, Elias 2001   1. M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.   1   1 35:50

1306   2. Beversdorff, Malte 1986   1. M35 TEAM LÜBBERING   2   2 37:00
1265   3. Dölling, André 1978   1. M40 TSV Bösingfeld   3   3 39:18
1289   4. Meng, Daniel 1980   2. M40 SCV Neuenbeken   4   4 40:54
1280   5. Sdahl, Frank 1971   1. M50   5   5 41:32
1275   6. Hoppe, Sebastian 1987   2. M35 Senne heftig   6   6 41:52
1302   7. Zipter, Jan-Alrik 1983   3. M35   7   7 42:12
1318   8. Reimering, Klaus 1965   1. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   8   8 42:15
1259   9. Pofalla, Bernd 1963   2. M55 SV Brackwede   9   9 42:25
1317  10. Breidenbach, Tim 1993   2. M  10  10 42:46
1274  11. Hlawatsch, Bastian 1990   1. M30  11  11 42:47
1313  12. Dr. Dransmann, Milan 1988   2. M30 Universität Bielefeld  12  12 43:38
1285  13. Rickel, Christian 1978   3. M40 LG Volldampf Clarholz  13  13 44:37
1271  14. Köhler, Michael 1963   3. M55  14  14 45:23
1284  15. Laumeier, Dennis 1989   3. M30 SV 56 Benteler  15  15 46:13
1315  16. Heptner, Jürgen 1961   1. M60 LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold  16  16 46:18
1287  17. Hardebusch, Stephan 1988   4. M30  17  17 47:04
1301  18. Tigges, Sebastian 1991   5. M30 1.Tri team Gütersloh  18  18 47:11
1310  19. Cokkorkmaz, Berk 1971   2. M50 Active Sportshop Team  19  19 48:28
1308  20. Schweitzer, Ricardo 1982   4. M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  21  21 52:46
1264  21. Reinsch, Jörn 1971   3. M50 VfL Ummeln e.V.  22  22 53:39
1278  22. Schlüter, Florian 1986   4. M35  23  23 53:46
1309  23. Westhoff, Maurice 1982   5. M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  24  24 54:58
1320  24. Brummel, Dieter 1968   4. M50  25  25 57:41
1305  25. Nienaber, Oliver 1975   1. M45 TEAM LÜBBERING  26  26 57:56
1266  26. Welp, Nicolai 1972   5. M50  27  27 59:37
1262  27. Edwards, Dean 1973   2. M45  28  28 1:04:22
1296  28. Brinkmann, Horst 1947   1. M75 VfL Ummeln e.V.  29  29 1:05:04
1252 Klarhorst, Daniel 1978 M40 TUS Hillegossen
1254 Klocke, Karsten 1965 M55
1255 Mook, Heinrich 1960 M60 challenge me
1257 Metker, Mario 1981 M40
1260 Fehlberg, Stefan 1968 M50 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld
1270 Van Lück, Sören 1987 M35 Post SV Gütersloh
1272 Hege, Philipp 1997 M
1273 Jürgens, Tobias 1997 M
1282 Löcke, Tobias 1973 M45
1294 Boldt, Andreas 1988 M30
1307 Hanhart, Patrick 1990 M30 TEAM LÜBBERING
1311 Lundström, Ingmar 1972 M50 DJK Gütersloh
1312 Bossow, Chris 1960 M60 Active Sportshop Team

Computerauswertung : www.TTJung.de - Karl-Arnold-Str. 90 - 59329 Wadersloh - 0175/2722301
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Active Trail-Cup  -   2022/23  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1316   1. Wittefeld, Anna 1994   1. W   1   1 42:46

1286   2. Reimering, Claudia 1965   1. W55 SV Brackwede   2   2 45:27
1283   3. Sauer, Cinja 2001   2. W   3   3 45:29
1292   4. Budesheim-Thiel, Simone 1965   2. W55   4   4 50:37
1256   5. Grimm, Sabine 1981   1. W40 Schwebende Waden   5   5 51:31
1279   6. Weißinger, Antoni 2004   1. WJU20   6   6 52:15
1288   7. Grimm, Christina 1982   2. W40   7   7 52:49
1251   8. Klarhorst, Madlen 1982   3. W40 TUS Hillegossen   8   8 54:49
1314   9. Höner, Tanja 1974   1. W45 Active Sportshop Gütersloh   9   9 55:09
1281  10. Schipper, Elisa 1985   1. W35 SV Aegir 09 Hannover  10  10 55:48
1293  11. Holzkämper, Mareike 1971   1. W50 TG Lage  11  11 58:30
1303  12. Ortmann, Natalie 1971   2. W50  12  12 1:02:05
1261  13. Edwards, Sophie 2005   1. WJU18  13  13 1:04:20
1277  14. Mix, Kathrin 1979   4. W40  14  14 1:04:40
1267  15. Burmeier, Kira 1993   3. W  15  15 1:05:56
1298  16. Hörtzsch, Manja 1974   2. W45  16  16 1:06:31
1263  17. Bensiek, Nadine 1982   5. W40  17  17 1:14:44
1268  18. Klose, Melanie 1992   1. W30  18  18 1:16:19
1300  19. Stockkamp, Angelika 1973   3. W45 ohne Verein  19  19 1:17:04
1290  20. Neugebauer, Lucia 1990   2. W30 LC Paderborn  20  20 50:39
1253 Massilautzki, Alicia 1988 W30 Tura Löhne
1258 Metker, Anna-Lena 1982 W40
1269 Burmeier, Merle 1996 W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld/ LG Oer
1291 Quebe, Carmen 1980 W40
1295 Boldt, Melanie 1989 W30
1297 Wegener, Christina 1970 W50 SC Aquarius Löhne
1299 Weitekemper, Nicole 1982 W40 Rietberg
1304 Ortmann, Lena 1993 W 1.Tri team Gütersloh
1319 Kroll, Helma 1970 W50 Active Sportshop Gütersloh
1321 Röthe, Nicole 1972 W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
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Active Trail-Cup Short  -   2022/23  -  Männer

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1276   1. Denzel Lantada, Elias 2001   1. M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.   1   1 35:50

1317  10. Breidenbach, Tim 1993   2. M  10  10 42:46
1272 Hege, Philipp 1997 M
1273 Jürgens, Tobias 1997 M
1274  11. Hlawatsch, Bastian 1990   1. M30  11  11 42:47
1313  12. Dr. Dransmann, Milan 1988   2. M30 Universität Bielefeld  12  12 43:38
1284  15. Laumeier, Dennis 1989   3. M30 SV 56 Benteler  15  15 46:13
1287  17. Hardebusch, Stephan 1988   4. M30  17  17 47:04
1301  18. Tigges, Sebastian 1991   5. M30 1.Tri team Gütersloh  18  18 47:11
1294 Boldt, Andreas 1988 M30
1307 Hanhart, Patrick 1990 M30 TEAM LÜBBERING
1306   2. Beversdorff, Malte 1986   1. M35 TEAM LÜBBERING   2   2 37:00
1275   6. Hoppe, Sebastian 1987   2. M35 Senne heftig   6   6 41:52
1302   7. Zipter, Jan-Alrik 1983   3. M35   7   7 42:12
1278  22. Schlüter, Florian 1986   4. M35  23  23 53:46
1270 Van Lück, Sören 1987 M35 Post SV Gütersloh
1265   3. Dölling, André 1978   1. M40 TSV Bösingfeld   3   3 39:18
1289   4. Meng, Daniel 1980   2. M40 SCV Neuenbeken   4   4 40:54
1285  13. Rickel, Christian 1978   3. M40 LG Volldampf Clarholz  13  13 44:37
1308  20. Schweitzer, Ricardo 1982   4. M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  21  21 52:46
1309  23. Westhoff, Maurice 1982   5. M40 TEAM LÜBBERING  24  24 54:58
1252 Klarhorst, Daniel 1978 M40 TUS Hillegossen
1257 Metker, Mario 1981 M40
1305  25. Nienaber, Oliver 1975   1. M45 TEAM LÜBBERING  26  26 57:56
1262  27. Edwards, Dean 1973   2. M45  28  28 1:04:22
1282 Löcke, Tobias 1973 M45
1280   5. Sdahl, Frank 1971   1. M50   5   5 41:32
1310  19. Cokkorkmaz, Berk 1971   2. M50 Active Sportshop Team  19  19 48:28
1264  21. Reinsch, Jörn 1971   3. M50 VfL Ummeln e.V.  22  22 53:39
1320  24. Brummel, Dieter 1968   4. M50  25  25 57:41
1266  26. Welp, Nicolai 1972   5. M50  27  27 59:37
1311 Lundström, Ingmar 1972 M50 DJK Gütersloh
1260 Fehlberg, Stefan 1968 M50 BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld
1318   8. Reimering, Klaus 1965   1. M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld   8   8 42:15
1259   9. Pofalla, Bernd 1963   2. M55 SV Brackwede   9   9 42:25
1271  14. Köhler, Michael 1963   3. M55  14  14 45:23
1254 Klocke, Karsten 1965 M55
1315  16. Heptner, Jürgen 1961   1. M60 LiVe-Lauftreff in Versmold  16  16 46:18
1255 Mook, Heinrich 1960 M60 challenge me
1312 Bossow, Chris 1960 M60 Active Sportshop Team
1296  28. Brinkmann, Horst 1947   1. M75 VfL Ummeln e.V.  29  29 1:05:04
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Active Trail-Cup  -   2022/23  -  Frauen

SNR Pl. Nachname, Vorname JG AK Verein GPkt. Run&Roll
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1261  13. Edwards, Sophie 2005   1. WJU18  13  13 1:04:20

1279   6. Weißinger, Antoni 2004   1. WJU20   6   6 52:15
1316   1. Wittefeld, Anna 1994   1. W   1   1 42:46
1283   3. Sauer, Cinja 2001   2. W   3   3 45:29
1267  15. Burmeier, Kira 1993   3. W  15  15 1:05:56
1269 Burmeier, Merle 1996 W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld/ LG Oer
1304 Ortmann, Lena 1993 W 1.Tri team Gütersloh
1268  18. Klose, Melanie 1992   1. W30  18  18 1:16:19
1290  20. Neugebauer, Lucia 1990   2. W30 LC Paderborn  20  20 50:39
1295 Boldt, Melanie 1989 W30
1253 Massilautzki, Alicia 1988 W30 Tura Löhne
1281  10. Schipper, Elisa 1985   1. W35 SV Aegir 09 Hannover  10  10 55:48
1256   5. Grimm, Sabine 1981   1. W40 Schwebende Waden   5   5 51:31
1288   7. Grimm, Christina 1982   2. W40   7   7 52:49
1251   8. Klarhorst, Madlen 1982   3. W40 TUS Hillegossen   8   8 54:49
1277  14. Mix, Kathrin 1979   4. W40  14  14 1:04:40
1263  17. Bensiek, Nadine 1982   5. W40  17  17 1:14:44
1299 Weitekemper, Nicole 1982 W40 Rietberg
1258 Metker, Anna-Lena 1982 W40
1291 Quebe, Carmen 1980 W40
1314   9. Höner, Tanja 1974   1. W45 Active Sportshop Gütersloh   9   9 55:09
1298  16. Hörtzsch, Manja 1974   2. W45  16  16 1:06:31
1300  19. Stockkamp, Angelika 1973   3. W45 ohne Verein  19  19 1:17:04
1293  11. Holzkämper, Mareike 1971   1. W50 TG Lage  11  11 58:30
1303  12. Ortmann, Natalie 1971   2. W50  12  12 1:02:05
1297 Wegener, Christina 1970 W50 SC Aquarius Löhne
1321 Röthe, Nicole 1972 W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld
1319 Kroll, Helma 1970 W50 Active Sportshop Gütersloh
1286   2. Reimering, Claudia 1965   1. W55 SV Brackwede   2   2 45:27
1292   4. Budesheim-Thiel, Simone 1965   2. W55   4   4 50:37
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